
Nationwide Pairs 2022 is an Australia wide event offered twice each month 

and run by various ABF affiliated Bridge Clubs.  The same cards are played 

across Australia and results submitted by Clubs are combined in order to rank 

players across Australia.  The national results are loaded as they are played and 

found at Http://nationwidepairs.com.au    When all Clubs have posted their 

results, red masterpoints are allocated.  Details of hands are not posted on our 

KBC website until the Monday following our Saturday session as other Clubs 

may schedule their session on Sunday. 

Red Masterpoints are awarded in addition to the Green Masterpoints allocated 

by KBC.   

KBC uses the Nationwide competition hands as the regular Saturday afternoon 

1pm game (no booking required) on the following dates: 

8 January 2022 Saturday 

22 January 2022 KBC Congress 

5 February 2022 Saturday 

19 February 2022 Gold Coast Congress 

5 March 2022 Saturday 

19 March 2022 Saturday 

2 April 2022 Saturday 

23 April 2022 Saturday 

7 May 2022 Saturday 

21 May 2022 Saturday 

4 June 2022 Saturday 

18 June 2022 Saturday 

2 July 2022 Saturday 

16 July 2022 Saturday 

6 August 2022 Saturday 

20 August 2022 Saturday 

3 September 2022 Saturday 

17 September 2022 Saturday 

1 October 2022 Saturday 

15 October 2022 Saturday 

5 November 2022 Saturday 

19 November 2022 Saturday 

3 December 2022 Saturday 

17 December 2022 Saturday 
 

http://nationwidepairs.com.au/

